
Tender: 19 OF AE/JSD of 2020-21

1.  General  Information  

Type NIT Category Works Mode OFFLINE Method Open Tender

District PASCHIM MEDINIPUR Inviting Authority Executive Engineer, Midnapore Division

Tender

Reference

19 OF AE/JSD of

2020-21

Estimate

Put to

Tender

Memo No 566/JSD Memo Date 22-01-2021

e Tender Id Description Construction of Switch Room

Estimated Work Value -

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details 

Exempted? No Fee Type Payable To Payable At

3.  Crit ical  Dates  

Tender Publish Date 22-01-2021 03:45 PM Sale/Submission Start Date

Download Start Date Sale/Download End Date 15-02-2021 03:30 AM

Last Date of Application 11-02-2021 02:00 AM Last Date of Permission

Last Date of Submission 15-02-2021 03:30 AM Tech Bid Opening Date

Fin Bid Opening Date 15-02-2021 04:00 AM
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details 

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1

Construction of 3.60mx3.0m size Switch Room-Cum-Guard room with

Sanitary Arrangement for head work site of Zone -I Site of Sub- Surface

Water Supply Scheme for Nayagram Block (Part) at Mouza: KESHAR REKHA

within Jhargram Sub-Division P.H.E. Dte. Under Jhargram Division P.H.E.Dte.

457690.00 90 days 9180.00

2

Construction of 3.60mx3.0m size Switch Room-Cum-Guard room with

Sanitary Arrangement for head work site of Zone -II Site of Sub- Surface

Water Supply Scheme for Nayagram Block (Part) at Mouza:

BISWANATHPUR (Chilkipada) within Jhargram Sub-Division P.H.E. Dte. Under

Jhargram Division P.H.E.Dte.

457690.00 90 days 9180.00



3

Construction of 3.60mx3.0m size Switch Room-Cum-Guard room with

Sanitary Arrangement for head work site of Zone -V Site of Sub- Surface

Water Supply Scheme for Nayagram Block (Part) at Mouza: BHURURBANI

within Jhargram Sub-Division P.H.E. Dte. Under Jhargram Division P.H.E.Dte.

457690.00 90 days 9180.00

4

Construction of 3.60mx3.0m size Switch Room-Cum-Guard room with

Sanitary Arrangement for head work site of Zone -VI Site of Sub- Surface

Water Supply Scheme for Nayagram Block (Part) at Mouza: DOL GRAM

within Jhargram Sub-Division P.H.E. Dte. Under Jhargram Division P.H.E.Dte.

457690.00 90 days 9180.00

5

Construction of 3.60mx3.0m size Switch Room-Cum-Guard room with

Sanitary Arrangement for head work site of Zone –VII B Site of Sub-

Surface Water Supply Scheme for Nayagram Block (Part) at Mouza:

KHANAMURI within Jhargram Sub-Division P.H.E. Dte. Under Jhargram

Division P.H.E. Dte.

457690.00 90 days 9180.00

6

Construction of 3.60mx3.0m size Switch Room-Cum-Guard room with

Sanitary Arrangement for head work site of Zone -IX Site of Sub- Surface

Water Supply Scheme for Nayagram Block (Part) at Mouza: SARIPURA

within Jhargram Sub-Division P.H.E. Dte. Under Jhargram Division P.H.E.Dte.

457690.00 90 days 9180.00

7

Construction of 3.60mx3.0m size Switch Room-Cum-Guard room with

Sanitary Arrangement for head work site of Zone -XI Site of Sub- Surface

Water Supply Scheme for Nayagram Block (Part) at Mouza: AMBISOLE

within Jhargram Sub-Division P.H.E. Dte. Under Jhargram Division P.H.E.Dte.

457690.00 90 days 9180.00

8

Construction of 3.60mx3.0m size Switch Room-Cum-Guard room with

Sanitary Arrangement for head work site of Zone -XIV Site of Sub- Surface

Water Supply Scheme for Nayagram Block (Part) at Mouza: KSHEMASOL

within Jhargram Sub-Division P.H.E. Dte. Under Jhargram Division P.H.E.Dte.

457690.00 90 days 9180.00

9

Construction of 3.60mx3.0m size Switch Room-Cum-Guard room with

Sanitary Arrangement for head work site of Zone -XV Site of Sub- Surface

Water Supply Scheme for Nayagram Block (Part) at Mouza: JUGISOLE

within Jhargram Sub-Division P.H.E. Dte. Under Jhargram Division P.H.E.Dte.

457690.00 90 days 9180.00

10

Construction of 3.60mx3.0m size Switch Room-Cum-Guard room with

Sanitary Arrangement for head work site of Zone –XVI A Site of Sub-

Surface Water Supply Scheme for Nayagram Block (Part) at Mouza:

JUNBONI within Jhargram Sub-Division P.H.E. Dte. Under Jhargram Division

P.H.E.Dte.

457690.00 90 days 9180.00

6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 SL 6.pdf

2 SL 1.pdf



3 IMG.pdf

4 SL 4.pdf

5 SL 3.pdf

6 SL 2.pdf

7 SL 8.pdf

8 NEW_Modified_WBF_2911_ii.pdf

9 SL 5.pdf

10 SL 7.pdf

11 SL 10.pdf

12 SL 9.pdf


	Tender: 19 OF AE/JSD of 2020-21
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments


